International Tandem rally 2015 - Frymburk

Monday Short Route - 57 Km

Stage | Total Where Notes

0.0 | 0.0 I2TR_2015_ ITR 2015-2 short. Exit campsite L onto cyclepath
0.6 0.6 At end of bridge L and follow cyclepath round to the ferry.
0.5 1.2 Cycle Check times

ferry
0.5 1.7 [Frydava [TJR
0.3 2.0 Straight on where main road bends to L. car park on R. Follow VLT/1019
8.7 | 10.7 Staggered junction L then R
6.4 17.0 Xrds L
2.5 19.5 TJ L onto road 1634
0.1 [190.579 15| onto road 1634

Zvonkova

Optional off road route. Left and follow Kanal Schwarzenberky (Old log
2.1 | 21.6
flume) left onto track at end.

Austrian
1.6 | 23.2

border
0.4 |23.6 Junction L - Follow route 802 where marked.
0.7 24.3 Junction L onto L1558
1.2 | 25.5 Xrds straight on
2.1 27.6 Bear R
3.4 31.0 TIL
1.6 | 32.6 Bear L. Leave 802 and follow 888
0.9 |33.5 Xrds. Straight on
1.4 |34.9 Keep R
0.3 |35.2 Keep R
1.8 | 37.0 Czech Road turns sharp L. Follow Kanal

Border
1.8 | 38.8 Clearing in forest L then R and keep R
8.4 | 47.2 |Pasecna |Road swings L past farm then bear L
7.9 | 55.1 |Frydava |[Follow road to R and rejoin outward route back to ferry.
0.4 |55.5 Junction L to Ferry
0.5 | 56.0 Exit ferry to R and follow cyclepath back to campsite
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